MB1510
12 Drawer Top Chestg

REFERENCE
DETENT LOCATION

See MB1510 parts listing on following page.

MB1510
June 1998



MB1510 PARTS LISTING

INDEX# PART# DESCRIPTION
1 MB1510DL DRAWER LINER KIT
2 MB80OKO TOOL BOX KEYS ONLY
3 MB80OLK PARENT LOCK MB3L???? SERIES
4 XLW STAR WASHER FOR LOCK
5 XNPSN N.P SPEED NUT 1/8 RD PUSH NUT
6 XPR POP RIVET 3/16X1/4 GRIP
7 33442P CAUTION LABEL
8 23640 LOCK ROD NUT
9 23655-03 5/16-18 X 1/2 HEX CAP SCREW
10 23667-03 #8-32 X .125 HEX HEAD MACH.SCW
11 23808 BOX TO SLIDE SCREW
13 30410 LOCK COVER
14 30411 LOCK ROD COVER
15 31992 LOCK SLIDE
16 30419 LOCK ROD
17 31045 3-1/8" A NARROW DRAWER
17A - 29A 23673-11 HANDLE- 14.470"
17L - 20L 30607 LIGHT DUTY LEFT BALLBRG SLIDE
17R - 20R 30608 LIGHT DUTY RIGHT BALLBRG SLIDE
18 31046 4-1/4" NARROW DRAWER
19 31048 3-1/8" B NARROW DRAWER
20 31055 2" NARROW DRAWER
21 31120 LOCK BEAM ASSEMBLY
22 31233 CLOSER BEAM
23 31234 CLOSER HANDLE
24 31254 CLOSER LOCK NUT
25 31277 GAS SPRING SHOCK
26 31278 BALL STUD FOR GAS SPRING SHOCK
27 31279 CLOSER HANDLE GRIP
28 31280 LOCK ROD CAP
29 31287 RED POP RIVET
30 31288 SHOULDER WASHER
31 31289 PULLDOWN ARM SCREW-#10-24X1.5
32 31290 PULLDOWN ARM SCREW-#10-24X.5
33 31323 LID ASSEMBLY
34 31390 LOCK/UNLOCK LABEL
35 31500 PULLDOWN ARM SCREW - #10-24
36 31527 LOCK COVER SCREW - #6X1/4
37 32002 LOCK BAR
39 32396 TOOL BOX NAMEPLATE
40 34329 2" WIDE DRAWER-SERVICE
40A - 43A 23673-12 HANDLE- 29.040"
40L - 43L 30609 MED DUTY LEFT BALLBRG SLIDE
40R - 43R 30610 MED DUTY RIGHT BALLBRG SLIDE
41 34330 3-1/8" A WIDE DRAWER-SERVICE
42 34331 3-1/8" B WIDE DRAWER-SERVICE
43 34332 4-1/4" WIDE DRAWER-SERVICE
44 36279 HD LOCK SLIDE SPRING
* 31309 BOLT PACK
* 31703 MEDIUM DUTY DETENT
* 31704 LIGHT DUTY DETENT
* 32393 LO-RESISTANCE LIGHT DTY DETENT
* 32394 LO-RESISTANCE MED DUTY DETENT
* Not Shown

MB1510
June 1998



	MB1510-p1.pdf
	MB1510-p2.pdf

